Community Living Chatham-Kent’s 70th Anniversary Gala was on May 24th,
at the Everest Convention Centre.

One hundred and seven (107) attendees, celebrated the agency.  The
venue, food, music, photo-booth, and Leaders Within speakers (Jackie C.,
and Sam R.) were terrific. Troy Calaiezzi was an excellent Master of
Ceremonies.

Message from our Executive Director

A big thank-you goes out to the following: